Esther Hardy — Qualifications and Training

Qualification

Teaching Menstrual Wellbeing
Assessment in RSE

Getting Ready for Statutory RSE

Pregnancy Centre Network Conference

SRE for Generation Z Conference
Sex Education Forum

Introduction to Trans Awareness
Gendered Intelligence

Certificate of Professional Practice in Personal, Social,
Health & Economic Education- Level 4
Roehampton University

Self-Harm and Young People
Self-Harm Charity

The Pleasure Principle- Sex positive education
Family Planning Association (FPA)

Safeguarding Training - Children and vulnerable adults
CCPAS

Fantasy vs Reality. Effects of pornography on young
people
Family Planning Association (FPA)

Young People and Mental Health (Study Day)
Frontier Youth Trust with Nigel Pimlott

R U Ready...Or not quite yet?
Supporting young people to delay early sex (Jo Adams)
Run by YOUR CHOICE

Sex and Relationship Education Group work Training
Richmond and Twickenham Primary Care Trust

Sex and Relationships Education Training
With Oasis Esteem

Pregnancy Crisis Training Course using Counselling Skills
ACC approved course PCS (Couns)2

Delivering Sex and Relationship Education (SRE) in the
Classroom
Accredited by FPA and University of Greenwich

Breastfeeding Management
Unicef UK Baby Friendly Initiative

Diploma of Higher Education
University of Luton

A’ Levels

Subject

RSE (Sex Education Forum)
RSE (Sex Education Forum)
RSE (Sex Education Forum)

Health and Wellbeing

SRE

SRE

PSHE/SRE

Health & Protection Training

SRE

Protection Training

SRE

Health Education

SRE

SRE

SRE

Pregnancy Crisis Counselling

SRE

Health Education

Antenatal Education
(National Childbirth Trust)

Law, Religious Studies and Sociology

Date

2020

2020

2020

2020

2017

2016

2014

2014

2011

2011

2011

2010

2009

2007

2005

2005

2004

2004

2004

1986



