## Esther Hardy – Qualifications and Training

Qualification	Subject	Date
Teaching Menstrual Wellbeing	RSE (Sex Education Forum)	2020
Assessment in RSE	RSE (Sex Education Forum)	2020
Getting Ready for Statutory RSE	RSE (Sex Education Forum)	2020
Pregnancy Centre Network Conference	Health and Wellbeing	2020
SRE for Generation Z Conference Sex Education Forum	SRE	2017
Introduction to Trans Awareness Gendered Intelligence	SRE	2016
Certificate of Professional Practice in Personal, Social, Health & Economic Education- Level 4 Roehampton University	PSHE/SRE	2014
Self-Harm and Young People Self-Harm Charity	Health & Protection Training	2014
The Pleasure Principle- Sex positive education Family Planning Association (FPA)	SRE	2011
Safeguarding Training - Children and vulnerable adults CCPAS	Protection Training	2011
Fantasy vs Reality. Effects of pornography on young people  Family Planning Association (FPA)	SRE	2011
Young People and Mental Health (Study Day) Frontier Youth Trust with Nigel Pimlott	Health Education	2010
R U ReadyOr not quite yet? Supporting young people to delay early sex (Jo Adams) Run by YOUR CHOICE	SRE	2009
Sex and Relationship Education Group work Training Richmond and Twickenham Primary Care Trust	SRE	2007
Sex and Relationships Education Training With Oasis Esteem	SRE	2005
Pregnancy Crisis Training Course using Counselling Skills ACC approved course PCS (Couns)2	Pregnancy Crisis Counselling	2005
Delivering Sex and Relationship Education (SRE) in the Classroom Accredited by FPA and University of Greenwich	SRE	2004
Breastfeeding Management Unicef UK Baby Friendly Initiative	Health Education	2004
Diploma of Higher Education University of Luton	Antenatal Education (National Childbirth Trust)	2004
A' Levels	Law, Religious Studies and Sociology	1986